Finale régionale Ancgery 2025
Magog, 3- - 4-5-2025

Epreuve 17
2025-05-03 - 18:15

Mixte, 4 x 50m 4 nages

Cat. générale
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2025

Rang
9-10ans
1. Les Loutres 4
BEAUDOIN-CHARLAND, Léo 9
ATKINS-GOUIN, Coralie 10
2. Club de Natation Memphrémagog 5
GAUVIN, Nathan 10
DAIGLE, Lily-Rose 9
3. Sorel Tracy Natation 1
OUELLET, Alice 9
BOUCHER, Jacob 8
4. Sher8
GOYER, Catherine 9
PLAMONDON, Léa 10
5. Club de Natation Memphrémagog 6
ALLARD, Noémie 9
CARIGNAN, Eugene 8
disq. Cnsh1
THEROUX, Laurent 10
RATHE, Guillaume 8
11-12 ans
1. LesLoutres 1
JUTRAS, Caleb 12
BRUNET, Nathan 12
2. Sherl
COLLARD, Aurélie 11
BOMBARDIER, Simone 11
3. Sher2
BERNARD, Flavie 11
MORENO, Thomas 12
4. Les Loutres 3
EZZINE, Sofia 12
NENOUCHE, Soraya 12
5. Cnsh?2
TAILLON, Julien 11
DRAPEAU, Pierre-Antoine 12
6. Club Natation Bois Francs 1
TREPANIER, Zahack 9
TREPANIER, Thaliany 10
7. Sher4
BOUCHERIF, Samy 11
MORNEAU, Ally 11
8. Club de Natation Memphrémagog 1
PROULX, Liam 11
ES-SADIQI, Yasmine 12

Les Loutres
WARNOCK, James
MESPLIER, Juliette

Club de Natation Memphrémagog
ANGELE HALGAND, Gabrielle

ROUSSEAU, Marcus

Sorel Tracy Natation
JOYAL, Marianne
SASSEVILLE, Arnaud

Sher

BOUCHERIF, Ines
SAINT-PIERRE, Mahée

Club de Natation Memphrémagog

1:00.83 BOURGOIN, Malorie
1:29.10 TELLIER, Florian
Cnsh

52.58 CHOLVY, Charline
TAILLON, Emilie

Les Loutres
42.99 LAVOIE, Samuelle
40.47 ASSELIN, Chanel

Sher

42.55 GOYER, Philippe
44.34 BOUAKKAZ, Badis

Sher
42.45 ST-ARNAUD, Olivier

12
12

12

10

44.50 TAKAKI FERNANDES FRANCA, Annl12

Les Loutres

45.30 VISSER, Aksel
45.60 BALLARD, Félix

Cnsh
42.93 PERREAULT, Eliana
49.50 BAZINET, Elizabeth

Club Natation Bois Francs
LEBEAU, Alexia
CROTEAU, noah

Sher
56.67 GOYER, Liliane
49.73 GRENIER, Kyan

Club de Natation Memphrémagog

47.09 BELANGER, Antoine
48.31 LUSSIER, Léa

12
12

10
10

12
11

11
11

12
11

Temps

3:19.11

3:25.49

3:57.74

4:06.42

4:59.88

2:33.47

2:39.10

2:43.80

2:56.03

3:02.81

3:06.20

3:06.40

3:07.05

Pts

1:09.06
1:20.89

37.00
33.01

36.03
36.18

46.35
30.50

47.65
37.48

50.09
40.29

39.34
40.66

49.37
42.28

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Sorel Tracy Natation
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Finale régionale Ancgery 2025

Magog, 3- - 4-5-2025

Epreuve 17, Mixte, 4 x 50m 4 nages, 11 - 12 ans

Rang
9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

disq.

disq.

hc.

hc.

hc.

hc.

hc.

hc.

Enc 1

PAQUIN, Elizabeth 11
GIPSON-GUZMAN, Elliott 11
Les Loutres 2

ST-AMANT, Magalie 11
CASILIHAN, Zymon King 11
Sher 3

BOUAKKAZ, Ines 9
COLLARD, Virginie 10
Club de Natation Memphrémagog 2
MACKINNON, Sacha 12
POTHIER, Juliette 11

Les Loutres 5
ASSELIN, Victoria 10
GIRARD, Alex 11

Requins de Drummondville 2

ROZON, Noah 12
LESSARD, Sarah-Eve 12
Les Loutres 6

MORIN, Lyana 11
BEAUREGARD, Benjamin 11

Club de Natation Memphrémagog 3

ROY, Elodie 11
KAY-DESROSIERS, Benjamin 11
Requins de Drummondville 1
MESSAOUDI, Idriss 12
VAILLANCOURT, Camille 12
Sher 5

DAVIS, Catherine 10
DROLET, Rosabelle 10

Sorel Tracy Natation 3

GERVAIS, Eléonore 12
PELOQUIN, Charles 12
Sorel Tracy Natation 2

OUELLET, Noa-Jeanne 11
COTE, Aude 10
Sher 7

DE BREYNE, Léa 10
JEAN, Anna 9
Sher 6

BOUCHARD, Charlotte 10
BRUNET, Alice 9

Les Loutres 99

WINDSOR, Liam 13
MESPLIER, Charlotte 10
Carel

COUTURE, Luca 9
LECOURS, Alexis 12

Enc
40.55 ALLAIRE, Sarah
58.57 SIMPSON, Lawrence

Les Loutres
BLACKBURN, Maglie
AYADI, Bara

Sher
DAVIS, Alexander
SOLTANI, Adel

Club de Natation Memphrémagog
42.02 QUINLAN, Théodore
54.00 ROY, Elisabeth

Les Loutres
52.90 RAINVILLE, Adam
57.53 CHAGNON, Abigaélle

Requins de Drummondville

50.74 BOUCHER, Victor
57.28 RASOLOFO, Iris

Les Loutres
48.36 POINTEL, Charlie
1:05.94 ARANDA, Joshua

Club de Natation Memphrémagog
59.27 PROULX, Raphaél
58.94 CHARBONNEAU WILCOTT, Zoé

Requins de Drummondville

59.15 SUGONIAKO, Platon
POIRIER, Mahéva
Sher
49.14 BERUBE SASSEVILLE, Léo
55.13 JEAN, Alexandre

Sorel Tracy Natation
43.73 LEGAULT, Laurie
48.41 GIGUERE, Olivier

Sorel Tracy Natation
LEGAULT, Zachary
PELOQUIN, Antoine

Sher
GAGNON, Livia
NOMBA, Yiidé

Sher
GUEYE, Mame Diarra Bousso
TOURIGNY, Léna

Les Loutres

45.77 HOULE, Ariane
1:02.00 ST-ANTOINE, Béatrice
Care
1:06.39 TURCQOTTE, Olivia
47.13 CLOUTIER, Livia

12
11

12
11

12
11

11
12

10
11

11
12

11
12

11
12

13
12

10
10

12
10

12
11

10
10

Temps

3:08.53

3:08.72

3:10.22

3:17.50

3:25.97

3:27.86

3:28.06

3:40.14

2:51.75

2:59.59

3:38.41

3:39.18

3:43.19

3:43.24

Pts

46.65
42.76

52.19
49.29

54.06
41.48

1:00.91
38.93

41.90
51.86

53.66
48.27

44.47
35.14

1:04.47
50.95

1:09.50
40.22

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Sorel Tracy Natation
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Finale régionale Ancgery 2025
Magog, 3- - 4-5-2025

Epreuve 17, Mixte, 4 x 50m 4 nages

Rang Temps Pts
hc. Club de Natation Memphrémagog 4 Club de Natation Memphrémagog 4:24.64
DESJARDINS-ELGER, Mateo 11 1:05.86 BENOIT, Juliette 10 1:10.63
SMITH, Noam 11 1:07.53 ROY, Charles 8 1:00.62
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